Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

Peaky Blinders
Luciano's Murder, Inc.
Take the Cannoli

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

Witness Protection
Luciano's Murder, Inc.
Take the Cannoli

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

Peaky Blinders

Open the Books

Big Earner

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

The Westies

Peaky Blinders

Open the Books

Take the Cannoli

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Witness Protection
Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

Witness Protection
Peaky Blinders
Sicilian Message

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Open the Books
Sicilian Message

149
135
119
109
112
151

146
125
86
125
101
88

109
130
136
126
126

81

111
129

92
143
141
122

111
97
95

131

101

116

118
119
140
98
93
139

113
104
105
141
128
150

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Westies
Sicilian Message
Witness Protection
Open the Books
Big Earner

Black Mass

Open the Books
The Westies
Peaky Blinders
Sicilian Message
Black Mass

Big Earner

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Witness Protection
The Westies

Take the Cannoli
Sicilian Message
Black Mass

Witness Protection
Get Shorty

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Sicilian Message
Big Earner
Black Mass

Peaky Blinders
Open the Books
Take the Cannoli
Sicilian Message
Big Earner
Black Mass

Take the Cannoli
The Westies
Open the Books

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Big Earner
Black Mass

Witness Protection
Peaky Blinders

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Take the Cannoli
Black Mass
Big Earner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110
100
106

97
113
165

136
145
125
139
144
145

118
112
170
101

98
139

133
107
113
142
97
98

147
197
142
166
103
161

158
164
134
126

98
128

118

91
133
118
125
148

Page 1/4



Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Open the Books

Take the Cannoli

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

Peaky Blinders

Open the Books
Sicilian Message

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

The Westies

Open the Books
Luciano's Murder, Inc.
Sicilian Message

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Witness Protection
Peaky Blinders

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Killing Them Softly

Get Shorty

The Westies

Witness Protection

Open the Books
Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

The Westies

Witness Protection

Open the Books
Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Witness Protection

Open the Books

92
65
119
131
90
138

76
123
76
104
115
128

136
110
113
94
63
77

89
127
118

81
141
119

152
127
96
94
112
148

129
88
94

124

135

108

104
121

87
136
106
134

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Peaky Blinders
Witness Protection
Sicilian Message
Black Mass

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Big Earner

The Westies
Big Earner
Witness Protection

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Take the Cannoli
Black Mass

Get Shorty

Peaky Blinders
Witness Protection
Black Mass

Take the Cannoli
Big Earner

Take the Cannoli

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Open the Books
Sicilian Message
Big Earner
Black Mass

BADA BING!
Peaky Blinders
Big Earner
Black Mass
Take the Cannoli
Sicilian Message

Get Shorty

Take the Cannoli
Black Mass
Peaky Blinders
Sicilian Message
Big Earner

Sicilian Message

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Black Mass
Peaky Blinders
Take the Cannoli
Big Earner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

94
111
97
136
122
151

92
121
81
106
140
77

125
166

75
106
136
107

128
102

93
172
115
146

76
116
87
73
108
147

123
111
117

66
175
165

165
138
171
128

95
140



Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

The Westies

Witness Protection
Peaky Blinders

Take the Cannoli

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Peaky Blinders
Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Killing Them Softly
BADA BING!

Get Shorty

The Westies

Witness Protection
Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
Killing Them Softly

Get Shorty

Witness Protection

Open the Books

Take the Cannoli

Big Earner

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

BADA BING!

Big Earner

Black Mass

Get Shorty

Killing Them Softly
Luciano's Murder, Inc.
Open the Books
Peaky Blinders
Sicilian Message
Take the Cannoli
The Westies
Witness Protection

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

BADA BING!

Big Earner

Black Mass

Get Shorty

Killing Them Softly
Luciano's Murder, Inc.
Open the Books

117
124
130

76
130
103

159
133
153
152
115
161

137

94
137
108
130
167

113
132
111

87
138
118

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Get Shorty
Open the Books
Black Mass
Big Earner
Sicilian Message

Big Earner

Black Mass
Sicilian Message
Witness Protection
Open the Books
Take the Cannoli

Black Mass
Take the Cannoli
Big Earner
Peaky Blinders
Open the Books
Sicilian Message

BADA BING!
The Westies
Peaky Blinders

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Sicilian Message
Black Mass

No Games Scheduled

41
45
48
92
78
42
63
71
55
56
76
32

No Games Scheduled

4
56
33
97
31
15
67

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

63
122
114

66

67
101

122
132
126

79
104
121

151
106

92
112
100
108

116
113
117

93
119
120

Page 3/4



www.rtsports.com
Beer Boy Fantasy Football 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Peaky Blinders 67
Sicilian Message 14
Take the Cannoli 24
The Westies 79
Witness Protection 20

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

BADA BING! 0
Big Earner 18
Black Mass 4
Get Shorty 35
Killing Them Softly 35
Luciano's Murder, Inc. 0
Open the Books 5
Peaky Blinders 62
Sicilian Message 0
Take the Cannoli 7
The Westies 76
Witness Protection 25

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

BADA BING! 0

Big Earner

Black Mass

Get Shorty

Killing Them Softly

Luciano's Murder, Inc.

Open the Books

Peaky Blinders

Sicilian Message

Take the Cannoli

The Westies

Witness Protection

O O O W o oooo

=~
w o

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



