Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Killing Them Softly	149	VS	The Westies	110
BADA BING!	135	VS	Sicilian Message	100
Get Shorty	119	VS	Witness Protection	106
Peaky Blinders	109	VS	Open the Books	97
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	112	VS	Big Earner	113
Take the Cannoli	151	VS	Black Mass	165
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Killing Them Softly	146	VS	Open the Books	136
BADA BING!	125	VS	The Westies	145
Get Shorty	86	VS	Peaky Blinders	125
Witness Protection	125	VS	Sicilian Message	139
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	101	VS	Black Mass	144
Take the Cannoli	88	VS	Big Earner	145
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Killing Them Softly	109	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	118
BADA BING!	130	VS	Witness Protection	112
Get Shorty	136	VS	The Westies	170
Peaky Blinders	126	VS	Take the Cannoli	101
Open the Books	126	VS	Sicilian Message	98
Big Earner	81	VS	Black Mass	139
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Killing Them Softly	111	VS	Witness Protection	133
BADA BING!	129	VS	Get Shorty	107
The Westies	92	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	113
Peaky Blinders	143	VS	Sicilian Message	142
Open the Books	141	VS	Big Earner	97
Take the Cannoli	122	vs	Black Mass	98
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Killing Them Softly	111	VS	Peaky Blinders	147
BADA BING!	97	VS	Open the Books	197
Get Shorty	95	VS	Take the Cannoli	142
The Westies	131	VS	Sicilian Message	166
Witness Protection	101	VS	Big Earner	103
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	116	VS	Black Mass	161
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Killing Them Softly	118	VS	Take the Cannoli	158
BADA BING!	119	VS	The Westies	164
Get Shorty	140	VS	Open the Books	134
Witness Protection	98	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	126
Peaky Blinders	93	VS	Big Earner	98
Sicilian Message	139	vs	Black Mass	128
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Killing Them Softly	113	VS	Witness Protection	118
BADA BING!	104	VS	Peaky Blinders	91
Get Shorty	105	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	133
The Westies	141	VS	Take the Cannoli	118
	128	VS	Black Mass	125
Open the Books	178			

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Killing Them Softly	92	VS	Peaky Blinders	94
BADA BING!	65	VS	Witness Protection	111
Get Shorty	119	VS	Sicilian Message	97
The Westies	131	VS	Black Mass	136
Open the Books	90	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	122
Take the Cannoli	138	VS	Big Earner	151
74.10 4.10 44.11.6.1	.00		2.g _ae.	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Killing Them Softly	76	VS	The Westies	92
BADA BING!	123	VS	Big Earner	121
Get Shorty	76	VS	Witness Protection	81
Peaky Blinders	104	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	106
Open the Books	115	VS	Take the Cannoli	140
Sicilian Message	128	VS	Black Mass	77
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	400		0.40	405
Killing Them Softly	136	VS	Get Shorty	125
BADA BING!	110	VS	Peaky Blinders	166
The Westies	113	VS	Witness Protection	75
Open the Books	94	VS	Black Mass	106
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	63	VS	Take the Cannoli	136
Sicilian Message	77	VS	Big Earner	107
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Killing Them Softly	89	VS	Take the Cannoli	128
BADA BING!	127	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	102
Get Shorty	118	VS	Open the Books	93
The Westies	81	VS	Sicilian Message	172
Witness Protection	141	VS	Big Earner	115
Peaky Blinders	119	VS	Black Mass	146
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	450		DADA BINOL	70
Killing Them Softly	152	VS	BADA BING!	76
Get Shorty	127	VS	Peaky Blinders	116
The Westies	96	VS	Big Earner	87
Witness Protection	94	VS	Black Mass	73
Open the Books	112	VS	Take the Cannoli	108
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	148	VS	Sicilian Message	147
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Killing Them Softly	129	VS	Get Shorty	123
BADA BING!	88	VS	Take the Cannoli	111
The Westies	94	VS	Black Mass	117
Witness Protection	124	VS	Peaky Blinders	66
Open the Books	135	VS	Sicilian Message	175
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	108	VS	Big Earner	165
West 44 NELWOOD 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	404		Sigilian Massass	405
Killing Them Softly	104	VS	Sicilian Message	165
BADA BING!	121	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	138
Get Shorty	87 426	VS	Black Mass	171
The Westies	136	VS	Peaky Blinders	128
Witness Protection	106	VS	Take the Cannoli	95
Open the Books	134	VS	Big Earner	140



www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Killing Them Softly	117	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	63
BADA BING!	124	VS	Get Shorty	122
The Westies	130	VS	Open the Books	114
Witness Protection	76	VS	Black Mass	66
Peaky Blinders	130	VS	Big Earner	67
Take the Cannoli	103	VS	Sicilian Message	101
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Killing Them Softly	159	VS	Big Earner	122
BADA BING!	133	VS	Black Mass	132
Get Shorty	153	VS	Sicilian Message	126
The Westies	152	VS	Witness Protection	79
Peaky Blinders	115	VS	Open the Books	104
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	161	VS	Take the Cannoli	121
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Killing Them Softly	137	VS	Black Mass	151
BADA BING!	94	VS	Take the Cannoli	106
Get Shorty	137	VS	Big Earner	92
The Westies	108	VS	Peaky Blinders	112
Witness Protection	130	VS	Open the Books	100
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	167	VS	Sicilian Message	108
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
Killing Them Softly	113	VS	BADA BING!	116
Get Shorty	132	VS	The Westies	113
Witness Protection	111	VS	Peaky Blinders	117
Open the Books	87	VS	Luciano's Murder, Inc.	93
Take the Cannoli	138	VS	Sicilian Message	119
Big Earner	118	VS	Black Mass	120

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

•	No Games Scheduled
BADA BING!	41
Big Earner	45
Black Mass	48
Get Shorty	92
Killing Them Softly	78
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	42
Open the Books	63
Peaky Blinders	71
Sicilian Message	55
Take the Cannoli	56
The Westies	76
Witness Protection	32

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

•	No Games Scheduled
BADA BING!	4
Big Earner	56
Black Mass	33
Get Shorty	97
Killing Them Softly	31
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	15
Open the Books	67



www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Peaky Blinders	67
Sicilian Message	14
Take the Cannoli	24
The Westies	79
Witness Protection	20

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
BADA BING!	0
Big Earner	18
Black Mass	4
Get Shorty	35
Killing Them Softly	35
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	0
Open the Books	5
Peaky Blinders	62
Sicilian Message	0
Take the Cannoli	7
The Westies	76
Witness Protection	25

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

l layon week 4 - Ni L Superbowi	
	No Games Scheduled
BADA BING!	0
Big Earner	6
Black Mass	0
Get Shorty	0
Killing Them Softly	0
Luciano's Murder, Inc.	0
Open the Books	9
Peaky Blinders	0
Sicilian Message	0
Take the Cannoli	0
The Westies	70
Witness Protection	13